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Kopidlenský jelen 11.10.2024 - 8. ročník

b
o

d
ů

p
o

řa
d

í

b
o

d
ů

p
o

řa
d

í

b
o

d
ů

p
o

řa
d

í

1 13 Ladra Ivan ZŠ Křinec 27 13 1 11 2 3 3

2 11 Kittner Michal ZŠ Železnice 26 11 8 12 1 3 2

3 19 Poděbradská Lenka ZŠ Městec Králové 26 13 1 11 2 2 9

4 24 Rosická Tereza ZŠ Letců R.A.F. Nymburk 26 12 5 11 2 3 3

5 14 Rulík Josef ZŠ Křinec 25 12 5 10 10 3 3

5 20 Benešová Adéla ZŠ Městec Králové 25 13 1 9 14 3 3

7 1 Vízek Vojttěch ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 24 10 10 11 2 3 3

7 16 Serbusová Zuzana ZŠ Dymokury 24 13 1 10 10 1 11

9 15 Kurková Anna ZŠ Křinec 23 11 8 11 2 1 11

9 21 Motejlová Amálie ZŠ Městec Králové 23 12 5 11 2 0 18

11 17 Sojková Amálie ZŠ Dymokury 22 10 10 9 14 3 3

11 18 Javorčáková Michaela ZŠ Dymokury 22 10 10 11 2 1 11

13 10 Pilný Michal ZŠ Železnice 21 8 17 11 2 2 10

14 3 Štieber Adam ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 20 8 17 8 18 4 1

15 9 Skrbková Simona ZŠ Jičín, Husova 19 10 10 8 18 1 11

15 22 Krsková Anna ZŠ Letců R.A.F. Nymburk 19 10 10 9 14 0 18

17 2 Smolík Jan ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 17 6 20 10 10 1 11

17 12 Munzar Antonín ZŠ Železnice 17 6 20 10 10 1 11

19 8 Srkbková Alžběta ZŠ Jičín, Husova 16 9 15 7 21 0 18

19 23 Novotná Zuzana ZŠ Letců R.A.F. Nymburk 16 9 15 6 22 1 11

21 6 Hanasz Laura ZŠ Kopidlno 14 5 22 9 14 0 18

22 7 Nováková Kateřina ZŠ Jičín, Husova 13 5 22 8 18 0 18

23 4 Faltová Lucie ZŠ Kopidlno 8 5 22 3 23 0 18

23 5 Csuporiová Rozálie ZŠ Kopidlno 8 7 19 1 24 0 18
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Kopidlenský jelen 11.10.2024 - 8. ročník
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13 Ladra Ivan 27 5 13 1 11 2 3 2

14 Rulík Josef 25 17 12 5 10 10 3 2

15 Kurková Anna 23 21 11 8 11 2 1 11

19 Poděbradská Lenka 26 12 13 1 11 2 2 9

20 Benešová Adéla 25 17 13 1 9 14 3 2

21 Motejlová Amálie 23 25 12 5 11 2 0 18

16 Serbusová Zuzana 24 22 13 1 10 10 1 11

17 Sojková Amálie 22 26 10 10 9 14 3 2

18 Javorčáková Michaela 22 23 10 10 11 2 1 11

10 Pilný Michal 21 28 8 17 11 2 2 9

11 Kittner Michal 26 11 11 8 12 1 3 2

12 Munzar Antonín 17 41 6 20 10 10 1 11

1 Vízek Vojttěch 24 14 10 10 11 2 3 2

2 Smolík Jan 17 41 6 20 10 10 1 11

3 Štieber Adam 20 36 8 17 8 18 4 1

22 Krsková Anna 19 42 10 10 9 14 0 18

23 Novotná Zuzana 16 48 9 15 6 22 1 11

24 Rosická Tereza 26 9 12 5 11 2 3 2

7 Nováková Kateřina 13 58 5 22 8 18 0 18

8 Srkbková Alžběta 16 54 9 15 7 21 0 18

9 Skrbková Simona 19 39 10 10 8 18 1 11

4 Faltová Lucie 8 63 5 22 3 23 0 18

5 Csuporiová Rozálie 8 61 7 19 1 24 0 18

6 Hanasz Laura 14 54 5 22 9 14 0 18

Celkové pořadí družstev

P
o

řa
d

í

St. 

číslo
Číslo Prům. bodů

Celkem test poznávání střelba na cíl

1 5 ZŠ Křinec 25,00

2 7 ZŠ Městec Králové 24,67

3 6 ZŠ Dymokury 22,67

4 4 ZŠ Železnice 21,33

5 1 ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 20,33

5 8 ZŠ Letců R.A.F. Nymburk 20,33

7 3 ZŠ Jičín, Husova 16,00

8 2 ZŠ Kopidlno 10,00


